Now featuring more zones for zone qualify triggering
Keysight Technologies
InfiniiScan+ Event Identification Software
for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
2
Consideration Classic methods InfiniiScan software
Number of events

Measurement limit test operation
9
Ordering Information
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series
Infiniium 90000A
and X-Series Infiniium 9000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5414B-1FP N5415B-1FP Option 009
User-installed N5414B-1NL N5415B-1NL
Floating Transportable N5414B-1TP N5415B-1TP N5414B-1TP N5415B-1TP
Server-based N5435A-004
Triggering aupport
Zone Qualify Zones 8
Supports Multiple Channels Zone Qualify Yes